All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2022 Ashcroft Inc., pm-1_gauge_ds_RevC_02-02-22
heise.com
1.800.328.8258
1 of 4
PM-1 Digital Pressure Indicator

Data Sheet
PPM-2 Gauge, Absolute Pressure Modules
 ORDERING CODE              Example: PPM 2 C I G PSI 100 A
Model
PPM - Heise pressure sensor PPM
Sensor Type
2 -  Piezoresistive sensor — High pressure 5 psi to 10,000 psi 2
Accuracy
B - ±0.1% accuracy (STD.)
C - ±0.05% accuracy (STD.) C
D - ±0.025% accuracy (STD.)
F - ±0.1% Enhanced temperature compensation 20°F to 120°F
G - ±0.05% Enhanced temperature compensation 20°F to 120°F
H - ±0.025% Enhanced temperature compensation 20°F to 120°F
Media Compatability
I - Isolated (no special cleaning)  I
W - Clean to ASME B40-100 Level IV
Pressure Type
G - Gauge G
A - Absolute
V - Vacuum
C - Compound
Pressure Units
psi      PSI
Ranges
Isolated
5 - 5 psi
10 - 10 psi
15 - 15 psi
20 - 20 psi
25 - 25 psi
30 - 30 psi
50 - 50 psi
60 - 60 psi
100 - 100 psi 100
150 - 150 psi
200 - 200 psi
250 - 250 psi
300 - 300 psi
500 - 500 psi
600 - 600 psi
1000 - 1,000 psi
1500 - 1,500 psi
2000 - 2,000 psi
2500 - 2,500 psi
3000 - 3,000 psi
5000 - 5,000 psi
6000 - 6,000 psi
7500 - 7,500 psi
10000 - 10,000 psi (gauge only)
 Vacuum
15 - 15 psi
 Compound
10 - ±10 psi
15 - ±15 psi
30 - ±30 psi
60 - ±60 psi
Inlet Fitting
A - 1⁄8 NPT Female (STD.) A
B - 1⁄8 NPT Female w/flush port
C - G 1⁄8˝ BSP inlet manifold
D - G 1⁄8˝ BSP inlet w/flush port
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2022 Ashcroft Inc., pm-1_gauge_ds_RevC_02-02-22
heise.com
1.800.328.8258
4 of 4
PM-1 Digital Pressure Indicator
Data Sheet
 DIMENSIONS